
Mail this form with your check payable to Preservation Greensboro at P.O.
Box 13136, Greensboro, NC 27415

Preservation Greensboro is registered 501 (c)(3) not-for-profit organization

Annual Membership Form
Preservation Greensboro is open to all who have an interest in history,

community, and architecture in Greensboro

Preservation Leader*
Morehead Leader*
1966 Leader*
Landmark Leader*
Heritage Leader*
Partner
Advocate
Friend

Member Name:

Additional Member Name:

Address: 

City: 

Zip: 

Email Address:

Phone:

My gift is in honor of or in memory of:

Additional Notes/Comments:

$10,000+
$5,000+
$1,000+
$500+
$250+
$100+
$50+
$25+

State:

www.preservationgreensboro.org



PGI Membership Levels

www.preservationgreensboro.org
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Early Event Access

Event Discounts

10% off in Giftshop

2 Invitations to Holiday
Party

10 Person Candlit Tour
of Blandwood

Free PGI Hat, Tshirt, or
Tote Bag

Feature on our Partners
Page of our Website

2 Tickets to the Paid
Event of Your Choice. 

Preservation Greensboro serves to preserve historic sites, neighborhoods,
streetscapes, and cultural heritage. Our organization has three associated buildings;
Blandwood Museum, Blandwood Carriage House, and Architectural Salvage of
Greensboro. The Blandwood Museum welcomes all to explore this National Historic
Landmark to learn about the architecture, furniture, gardens, and more, of this time
period, as well as, learning about Governor Morehead and his family. The Carriage
House at Blandwood is a beautiful newly renovated space great for events! While our
Architectural Salvage looks at preservation in a slightly different way, by repurposing
historic features from structures slated for demolition (or just a remodel), saving the
materials from the landfill and giving them a new life in the community.

Preservation Greensboro is open to all who have an interest in history, community,
architecture, and culture in Greensboro and Guilford County. see below the perks of
becoming a member today!


