



Annual Membership Form

Preservation Greensboro is open to all who have an interest in history, community, and architecture in Greensboro

 Preservation Leader* Morehead Leader* 1966 Leader* Landmark Leader* Heritage Leader* Partner Advocate Friend 	\$10,000+ \$5,000+ \$1,000+ \$500+ \$250+ \$100+ \$50+ \$25+
Member Name:	
Additional Member Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip:	hone:
Email Address:	
My gift is inhonor of or	in memory of:
Additional Notes/Comments:	

Mail this form with your check payable to Preservation Greensboro at P.O. Box 13136, Greensboro, NC 27415

Preservation Greensboro is registered 501 (c)(3) not-for-profit organization

PGI Membership Levels



Preservation Greensboro serves to preserve historic sites, neighborhoods, streetscapes, and cultural heritage. Our organization has three associated buildings; Blandwood Museum, Blandwood Carriage House, and Architectural Salvage of Greensboro. The Blandwood Museum welcomes all to explore this National Historic Landmark to learn about the architecture, furniture, gardens, and more, of this time period, as well as, learning about Governor Morehead and his family. The Carriage House at Blandwood is a beautiful newly renovated space great for events! While our Architectural Salvage looks at preservation in a slightly different way, by repurposing historic features from structures slated for demolition (or just a remodel), saving the materials from the landfill and giving them a new life in the community.

Preservation Greensboro is open to all who have an interest in history, community, architecture, and culture in Greensboro and Guilford County. see below the perks of becoming a member today!

